07-36-312-021

| LEGAL DEscriPTION

50 FT

DATE

(6692)
9-5-36 MC CREIGHTS UNREC PLAT

NAME OF OWNER

3-19-68
2-23-73
2-23-73
2-23-73
3-14-85
1-11-91
10-28-99
4=11-02

AR LR

FROMM KAREN SUE
PETTIBONE JOAN M

GEORGES CORWINA JR & ANNE

DEASON LINDA D
SCHMABEROW, CHAD

o)
willly
1

'WHEELER ROBERT P & JEAN M

VORRISON & ROBERT T MORRISON TRUSTEE
MORRISON ROBERT T & KAREN SUE FROMM

LN

TRUSTEE DEED C.F. 6,00
TRUSTEE DEED C.F. 6,00
D C.F. N
% C.F. 34!1%.0
CF 52.90
S.P. 56,500
SP 67,500




